UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-WHITEWATER

INSTITUTIONAL REVIEW BOARD

FOR THE PROTECTION OF HUMAN SUBJECTS

David Beyea, Ph.D.
Ana Caballero Mengibar
Jolly Emrey, Ph.D.
John Frye, Ph.D
Michael Hammer
Angela Harlan, Ph.D
David Havas, Ph.D.
Donna Kempf, Ph.D.
Margo Kleinfeld, Ph.D.
Eric Loepp
Carrie Merino, Ph.D.
Charles Tayor

Dan Zamzow, Ph.D.

)

beyead@uww.edu
Caballea@uww.edu
emreyj@uww.edu
fryej@uww.edu
hammerm@uww.edu
harrisak@uww.edu
havasd@uww.edu

kempf@uww.edu

kleinfem@uww.edu

loeppe@uww.edu

merinoc@uww.edu

seetaylor@centurytel.net

zamzow@uww.edu

University of Wisconsin

Whitewater

262-472-1906

(608) 898-5085
262-472-1124

(262) 472-5270

262-472-5201

(262) 472-5181
262-472-1872

262-472-5288
262-472-1087

(262) 472-5287

262-472-1485
262-949-4658

608-898-5102

Communication

Political Science

Political Science
GEOGRAPHY/GEOLOGY/ENYV SCI
Communication Sci & Disorders

Mathematics/Asst. Dean, Grad Studies

Psychology

Research Compliance Officer
Geography/Geology/Env Sci
Politics, Government, and Law/ICIT
Counselor Education

Community Member

Integrated Studies

Office of Research and
Sponsored Programs





